
Gold Oak Union School District / Red Route   2022-2023 

Bus Stop AM Time PM Time
Early Out 

Wed. Min Day
3901 Pleasant Valley Rd --- --- ---
Thorson --- 2:41 1:26 12:41
Holm Rd --- 2:52 1:38 12:52
Woodland 7:04 2:55 1:40 12:55
4911 Cedar Ravine @ Wooden Fence 7:06 2:56 1:41 12:56
Quarry Ct. 7:11 2:59 1:44 12:59
Erin Way 7:14 2:58 1:43 12:58
Doty Lane 7:19 3:06 1:51 1:06
Moonshine n/a 3:09 1:54 1:09
Kearns 7:23 3:10 1:55 1:10
1319 Pleasant Valley Rd. (Diamond Manor) 7:24 3:12 1:57 1:12
Larkin Mine 7:25 3:15 2:00 1:15
Ziggy Dr. (1045 Pvalley Rd) 7:26 3:23 2:07 1:23
787 Pleasant Valley Rd (King's Meats) 7:27 3:19 2:04 1:17
Canyon Valley (Neil's Automotive) 7:29 3:21 2:06 1:21
Lumpy Lane 7:31 3:24 2:08 1:24
Ringgold n/a 3:25 2:09 1:25
Sky Ridge n/a 3:26 2:10 1:26
No Name Lane n/a 3:27 2:11 1:27
4708 Oak Hill Rd n/a 3:29 2:13 1:29
Blue Ridge 7:38 3:32 2:16 1:32
Brandy Lane (turn around) 7:45 3:36 2:20 1:36
Rocky Ridge n/a n/a n/a n/a
Squaw Hollow 7:50 3:41 2:25 1:41
Twitchell Rd @ Mail Boxes 7:51 3:42 2:26 1:42
Muddy Lane on Oak Hill 7:53 3:43 2:27 1:42
Scotch Pine 7:55 3:45 2:30 1:45
Hank's Exchange 7:56 3:47 2:32 1:47
Extended Day P/U and D/O 8:00 2:44 1:28 1:44
Four Seasons n/a Purple RT Purple RT Purple RT
Arrive at Pleasant Valley 8:07 --- --- ---
Arrive at Gold Oak 8:15 --- --- ---

times listed above are Departure Times From Bus Stop
Please have your child at the bus stop 5 minues early, waiting 12 feet awary from where bus pulls in, 

Out of vehicle, with back pack offheld in front of student while student is loading the bus. 
Please do not allow your student to walk toward the bus until bus doors open

3/11/22


